Position

Board Member
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Board Member
Other
Other
Board Member
Other
Other
Board Member
Board Member
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified

Barstow Unified

Department Total Wages

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

$8,562
$6,966
$6,337
$6,336
$5,976
$5,649
$4,956
$4,662
$4,225
$3,520
$3,276
$3,168
$3,168
$3,155
$3,043
$2,816
$2,640
$2,464
$2,464
$2,464
$2,464
$2,112
$2,112
$2,112
$2,112
$1,936
$1,760
$1,760
$1,408
$1,408

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$89
$261
$238
$1,144
$224
$212
$186
$7,268
$158
$132
$1,241
$119
$119
$7,268
$14,067
$106
$506
$92
$92
$92
$92
$79
$79
$0
$13
$106
$40
$66
$53
$53



Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified

Barstow Unified

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

$1,232
$1,232
$1,056
$1,056
$1,056
$887
$880
$880
$704
$528
$352
$352

$0
$46
$40
$0
$0
$33
$33
$33
$26
$20
$0
$13



