Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Barstow Unified	Other	\$8,562	\$89
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$6,966	\$261
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$6,337	\$238
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$6,336	\$1,144
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$5,976	\$224
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$5,649	\$212
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$4,956	\$186
Board Member		Barstow Unified	Other	\$4,662	\$7,268
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$4,225	\$158
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$3,520	\$132
Board Member		Barstow Unified	Other	\$3,276	\$1,241
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$3,168	\$119
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$3,168	\$119
Board Member		Barstow Unified	Other	\$3,155	\$7,268
Board Member		Barstow Unified	Other	\$3,043	\$14,067
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$2,816	\$106
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$2,640	\$506
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$2,464	\$92
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$2,464	\$92
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$2,464	\$92
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$2,464	\$92
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$2,112	\$79
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$2,112	\$79
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$2,112	\$0
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$2,112	\$13
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$1,936	\$106
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$1,760	\$40
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$1,760	\$66
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$1,408	\$53
Other		Barstow Unified	Other	\$1,408	\$53

Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$1,232	\$0
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$1,232	\$46
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$1,056	\$40
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$1,056	\$0
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$1,056	\$0
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$887	\$33
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$880	\$33
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$880	\$33
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$704	\$26
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$528	\$20
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$352	\$0
Other	Barstow Unified	Other	\$352	\$13